
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024/2025 -
Oberbayern

Bezirksklasse B-Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 25.01.2025 05:01

05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III
1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II
SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III
BV Garching
TSV Unterföhring II
BV Garching
SV Lohhof V

1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II
TSV Neufahrn
TSV Neufahrn
TSV Unterföhring II
DJK Eichstätt
DJK Eichstätt
TSV Kösching II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 15.02.2025 06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:13

36
37
38
39
41

DJK Eichstätt
SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III
BV Garching
SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III
TSV Neufahrn

1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II
BV Garching
SV Lohhof V
SV Lohhof V
TSV Kösching II

 
 
 
 
 

So. 16.02.2025 11:00
15:00

40
42

TSV Unterföhring II
TSV Unterföhring II

TSV Neufahrn
TSV Kösching II

 
 

Sa. 01.03.2025 07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

BV Garching
1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II
SV Lohhof V
1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II
TSV Kösching II
SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III
TSV Kösching II

TSV Neufahrn
SV Lohhof V
TSV Unterföhring II
TSV Unterföhring II
SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III
DJK Eichstätt
DJK Eichstätt

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 29.03.2025 08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
11:00

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

SV Lohhof V
DJK Eichstätt
SV Lohhof V
1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II
TSV Kösching II
1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II
TSV Unterföhring II

DJK Eichstätt
TSV Neufahrn
TSV Neufahrn
TSV Kösching II
BV Garching
BV Garching
SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III
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